
Cálculo mental

Nombre: ___________________________________    Fecha: _________________

Iconos de

María Olivareswww.RECURSOSEP.com

María Olivares

www.RECURSOSEP.com

21

3

15

Averigua el número que representa cada poción:

15

18

4

20

1

26
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Cálculo mental

Nombre: ___________________________________    Fecha: _________________

Iconos de

María Olivareswww.RECURSOSEP.com

María Olivares

www.RECURSOSEP.com

30

10

30

50

300

30

40

5

60

Averigua el número que representa cada poción:
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